



\$~41

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RFA(COMM) 262/2023**

COOPERATIVE COMPANY LIMITED

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Harpreet Singh and Mr. Rajesh
Gupta, Advs.

versus

SHRI ANKIT AGGARWAL & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Trilok Chauhan, Ms. Madhu Rani
and Mr. Raghumanyu Taneja, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

% **31.07.2024**

1. The matter could not be taken up today due to paucity of time.
2. List on 28.01.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

JULY 31, 2024/cl